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Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce

Boxes (1 TO- 76A)

1to 2

3to7

8 to 10

11

24 to 25

24 to 27

2024-07-24

M ssions To China (L J.. Rodger) . -
File Nos 191,121 to 1911213 (see BAN 2019-00350-3)

Ceneral Rel ations
File Nos. 21/ 610-10-CAN to 2%/ 975-1

Internatienal Bureaux
File Nos. 22 600-KFT to 22/ 635-1J5A-6

I ndustrial Policy ] ]
File Nos. 2% 500-6 to 23 97WAPA- 1 (see BAN 2019-00405-4)

Sci ence and Technol ogy
File Nos. 6161011 to 6% 960-12

Nat i onal Desi gn Council.
File Nos 624 302-2 to 624 977-3 (see BAN 2019-00392-9)
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MIKAN 43667

BOX 3

21/610-10-CAN
21/610-10-MON
21/610-10-MON-1

21/610-16
21/611-1

21/611-1-4

21/611A-23
21/611A-24-2

21/611C-3
21/611C-4

21/611D-4-3-1B

BOX 4
21/611D-4-3-1F

21/611D-4-3-3D
21/611D—6-3
21/611E-1
21/611E-2-4

21/613-2-2

2024-07-24

1985-86/226 boxes 1-11, 24-27 - 20-57

For boxes 1-2, see BAN 2019-00350-3 boxes 1-2

OFFICE OF GENIERAL RELATIONS

\

CANADA-TRADE POLICY GENERAL 3/73

-

to 10/74
IMF & GROUP OF TEH MEETINGS GENERAL 10/74% to 12/74
IMF COMMITTEE OF TWENTY 10/72 to  5/7h
ACTS, LEGISIATION & TREATIES U.N. FOOD
CONFERENCE : 11/74 to 11/74
GATT GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFF.AND TRADE
GENERAL 3/7% to 11/74
GATT MEETINGS AND VISITS 2/73 to 9/74
GATT ARTICLE 23~-NULLIFICATION OR
IMPATIRMENT L/72 to 3/7h
"GATT ART. 24~ REGIONAL GROUPING EEC
ASSOCTATION ARRANGEMENT : 5/73 to 10/7h
GATT BRUDGET CTTEE. _ 9/71 to— 6/74
GATT/UNCTAD TRADE CENTRE - 1/73 to 12/74
GATT WG1-EXPORT SUBSIDIES /7 to 7/7h
GATT SUGGESTION FOR GATT WP ON DILSC 1/72 to 11/74
GATT TNC SUB-GROUP ON TECHNICAL BARRIERS
PACKAGING AND LABELLING 2/73 to 5/7k
GATT SECURITY OF SUPPLY - EXPORT CONTROLS
EXPORT RESTRICTIONS ’ 2/7% to 8/74
GATT -INFORMATION FOR MULTILATERAL
NEGOTIATIONS (GENERAL) ) C11/73 to 11/7h%
GATT INFORMATION FOR MULTILATERAL
NEGOTIATIONS - JAPAN S/7h to 12/7h
0.E.C.D, BUDGET CTTEE ' /74 to 11/74

CONTINUED. .
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MIKAN 43667

ROX 4 (CONT'D)

21/615-3-2
21/615-4L-5A
21/700-1-3
21)7oom1—6
21/701-5-7
21/701-7

21/701-9-2

BOX 5

21/702-1-1-2

21/702-1-1-3

21/702-1-5-1

21/702-1-5-1-2A

21/702-1-5-1-3

21/702-0-1-9

21/702-2-1-53

21/702-0-1-4

2024-07-24

O

1985-86/226 boxes 1-11, 24-27

UNITED NATIONS SECOND DEVELOPMENT DECADE
AND DDIT STRATEGY

UNITED NATIONS UNCTAD-I.G.G.-TRANSFER OF
TECHNOLOGY

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS GRAINS POLICIES-
GENERAL

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS SUGAR POLICIES-
GENERAL (US SUGAR HEARINGS)

ENERGY-ECONOMICS/FINANCE/GENERAL, STUDIES
FOREIGN INVESTMENT/OWNERSHIP

COMMITTEES AND ORGANTSATIONS GENERAL

STATISTICS TRADE FLOWS GENERAL

PETROLEUM~PRODUCTION GEDERAI, POLICY-
LAND USE REGUIATIONS

PETROLEUM-FRODUCTION FEDERAL POLICY-
NATIVE CLAIMS

PETROLEUM/PRODUCTION DEVELOPMENT AND
EXPLORATION CANADA

PETROLEUM/PRODUCTION DEVELOPMENT AND
EXPLORATION ALBERTA/TAR SANDS

" PETROLEUM & PRODUCTION DEVELOPMENT

AND EXPLORATION OFF SHORE

PETROLEUM/TRANSPORTATION NORTHERN
PLPELINES

PETROLEUM~-TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL POLICY
TANKERS,/POLLUTION

PETROLEUM TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL POLICY
DEEP WATER PORTS

-

20-57_43667_boxes 1-27_open.pdf
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8/74

6/71

5/7%

12/74

11/69

9/72

12/71

10/61

8/71

5/72

10/67

L/72

11/70

5/72

11/72

£o 10/74
to 5/7h4
to 11/74
to 12/74

to 5/72
to 11/73

to 11/73

to 11/73
to  3/72
to 3/73
to 12/73
to 10/73
to 6/73
to 9k73

to 7/73

CONTINUED..
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MIKAN 43667

BOX 5 (CONT'D)

21/702-2~1-5
21/702-2-6-1

21/702-4-1
21/702-4-1-1

21/702-4-1-@
21/702-4-1-5
21/70274—;—6
21/702-4-3-2

21/ 702-k~3-2

BOX 6

21/702-b-3-2-2

21/700-6-2-1

21/702-7-5

21/703-2-2

21/703-2-2
21/703-2-2
21/703-2-2
21/703-2-2

21/703-2-2

2024-07-24

13

1985-86/226 boxes 1-11, 24-27

PETROLEUM~TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL POLICY
EASTWARD OPTION '

PETROLEUM/TRANSPORTATION U.S. PIPELINES
-TAPS

MARKETING AND TRADE FEDERAL POLICY
PETROLEUM/MARKETING AND TRADE NOP

PETROLEUM~MARKETING/TRADE FEDERAL POLICY
NORTHERN TASK FORCE

PETROLEUM-MARKETING/TRALE FEDERAL POLICY
NEB APPLICATIONS

PETROLEUM/MARKETING AND TRADE EXPORT
CONTROLS '

PETROLEUM/MARKETING AND TRADE MOIP GEN.

" ) 1n

PETROLEUM-MARKETING/TRADE U.S. POLICY/
CANADA :

PETROLEUM/POLITICAL/CANADA/U.S. NEGOTIA-

TIONS AND DISCUSSIONS

PETROLEUM~COMMITTEES /ORGANIZATIONS
INTERDEPARTMENTAL COMMITTEE ON OIL

NATURAL GAS-TRANSPCRTATION PROVINCIAL
POLICY

11 f
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2/61

4771

6/70

3/72
12/71

5/73

12/72
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3/72

11/72
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1/71

10/73
9/73
6/73

7/73
2/72

10/73
L/73

7/73

- 2/73
12/73
10/73

11/72
11/72
11/72
11773
11/72

12/72

CONTINUED, .



MIKAN 43667

BOX 6 (CONT'D)

21/703-4-1~1
21/703-b4-1-4
21/705—4-1~5
21/703-4-2-1
21/703-5-1-1

21/703-5-1-2

BOX 7

21/709-1-1

21/709-1-1
21/709-1~1
21/975-1
21/975-1
21/975-1
21/975-1
21/975-1

21/975-1

2024-07-24

1985-86/226 boxes 1-11, 24-27

NATURAL GAS-MARKETING/TRADE FEDERAL POLICY

NEB .

NATURAL GAS~MARKETING/TRADE FEDERAL POLICY

PRICE POLICY

NATURAT, GAS-MARKETING/TRADE FEDERAL POLICY

EXPORT POLICY

NATURAL GAS-MARKETING/TRADE PROVINCIAL
POLICY -ALBERTA

NATURAL GAS-BECONOMICS/FINANCE FEDERAL
POLICY -PRICE PRACTICES AND EFFECTS

NATURAL GAS-ECONOMICS/FINANCE FEDERAL
POLICY-TWQ PRICE SYSTEM

COMMODITIES-PROCESSING PRIOR TO EXPORT
—-COUNTRY POSITIONS

I : 1t
Ll n

TRADE AND COMMERCE POWER GENERAL

1t "

n "

L n

n
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11/70
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10/70
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11/70
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9/71

12/71

to

to

to

to

to

to

“to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

Page 5 of 7

Ch/72
11/73
3/73
3/72
6/73

2/72

L/72
6/72
11/72
1/70
11/70
3/71
8/71
11/71

11/72



MIKAN 43667

30X 8

22/600-EFT

22/600-FRA-1

22/600-HUN

22/610-2-ROM

22/611-PAN

22/611-ROM-3

22/611-USA-4
22/611-USA-Lp-2

22/611-USA-9

BOX 9

22/635~1-USA-1

22/635-5-1iSA-2
22/635~-5~USA-2
22/635-5-USA-2

22/635-5~USA-3

22/635-9-USA-2
22/635-9-USA-5

22/635-USA-6

22/635-USA-6

2024-07-24

1985-86/226 boxes 1-11, 24-27 . 20-57

INTERNATIONAL BUREAUX

11

TRADE RELATIONS (CDN. TRADE WITH) EUROPEAN
FREE TRADE AREA 12/73

TRADE RELATIONS (CDN TRADE WITH) OPERATION

EXPLORE FRANCE FRANCE 12/73
TRADE RELATIONS (CDN TRADE WITH) HUNGARY 9/73
TRADE AGREEMENTS, NEGOTIATIONS, TREATIES

(GATT) - ROMANIA . 6/71

TRADE AGREEMENTS, NEGCIIATIONS, TREATIES
PANAMA 7/ 71

TRADE AGREEMENTS, NEGOTIATIONS, TREATIES

TRADE CONSULTATIONS ROMANTA 6/71
" USA-EXPORT RESTRAINT AGREEMENT GENERAL 6/71
EXPORT RESTRAINT AGREEMENTS TEXTILES 5/7k%

TRADE AGREEMENTS, NEGOTIATIONS, TREATIES
MULTTIATERAL TRADE NEGOTIATIONS U.S.A. 9/73

EXPCRT & IMPORT CONTROLS iJSA EXPORT

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

CONTROLS -GENERAL 7/7h to
FOOD & DRUG REGULATIONS MEAT INSPECTION L/7k to
FOOD & DRUG REGULATIONS MEAT INSPECTION 7/7h to
n _ " - 8/7k to
FOOD & DRUG REGULATIONS WHISKY-NEUTRAL
SPIRITS -WINES . _ 6/72 to
U.S.A. ~URANIUM 11/73 to
U.S.A. -DAIRY PRODUCTS {EXCEPT CHEESE) 2/73 to
ACTS, LEGISLATION, REGULATIONS USA - )
DOMESTIC INTERNATIONAL SALES CORP.(DISC) 6/71 to
n " A 11/71 to
20-57_43667_boxes 1—27_ope;1.pdf Pa‘Lge 6 of 7
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MIKAN 43667

BOX 10

22/635-USA-6

22/635~USA-6
22/635-USA-6
22/635-USA-6
22/635-USA-6
22/635-USA-6

22/635-USA-6

2024-07-24

1985-86/226 boxes 1-11, 24-27

c ACTS, LEGISLATION, REGUIATIONS U.S.A.
DOMESTIC TNTERNATIONAL SALES CORP,

(b.I.s.c.)

C "

C n

c ]

For box 11, see BAN 2019-00405-4

For boxes 24-27 see BAN 2019-00392-9
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